
Fill in the gaps

The Big Little Song by Canciones Infantiles

This is big, this is  (1)____________  

Big, little, big, little,  (2)________  clap  (3)________  

 

A  (4)__________  is big, an ant is  (5)____________  

Big, little, big, little, clap  (6)________  clap 

 

A watermelon's big, a  (7)____________  is  (8)____________  

Big, little, big, little,  (9)________   (10)________   (11)________  

 

This is big,  (12)________  is  (13)____________  

Big, little, big, little,  (14)________   (15)________  clap 

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. little

2. clap

3. clap

4. whale

5. little

6. clap

7. cherry

8. little

9. clap

10. clap

11. clap

12. this

13. little

14. clap

15. clap
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